2025-06-22 : Menton - Col de la Madone

Race results : 4-5-6-F-C
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Il
Yannick
Francois-marie
Celine
Olivier
Thibault
Olivier
Marc
Frédéric
Laurent
Hervé
Maxime
Stéphane
Raphael
Olivier
Thierry
Francois
Thomas
Justin
Antoine
Stéphane
Raphaél
Alain

GARDNER
SABATINO
BARBIER

BOURBOUSSON

OBERT
RENOUD
GAGNAIRE
WENDLING
ODDO
REBAUDO
VORA
BALBALIAN
DELLERBA
DELAPLACE
GERARD
JOIRIS
DUBRAY
DESROCHES
SCHMITT
CUTRI
DECRESSAC
CUTRI
LOZAHIC

Cavigal Nice Sports
Cannes la Bocca cyclisme
Vélo Sprint Biotois
VC Islois

Vélo Sprint Biotois
CAPeymeinade
CCContes

Vélo Club Menton
AVAN Nice

Vélo Club Menton
Cavigal Nice Sports
Cavigal Nice Sports
Vélo Club Menton

Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORDIGHERA

Vélo Sprint Biotois

Vélo Club Menton
Terra Team

Union Cycliste Grassoise

Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORDIGHERA

Vélo Club Menton

Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORDIGHERA

Vélo Club Menton
Etoile Sportive de Cannes
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S5
Sv4

SVv4
SV5
V5
Sv4
SV5
V5
A4
V5
SV5

SV5
A6
V5
V5

SV5

C
A6

\¢/

FSG:

FEDERATION SPORTIVE ET
GYMNIQUE DU TRAVAIL

00:37:48.000
00:45:04.000
00:45:33.000
00:45:35.000
00:45:42.000
00:46:32.000
00:47:10.000
00:47:32.000
00:47:50.000
00:48:03.000
00:48:10.000
00:48:14.000
00:49:14.000
00:50:20.000
00:50:24.000
00:50:52.000
00:51:29.000
00:52:15.000
00:53:32.000
01:01:47.000
01:02:06.000
01:04:41.000
01:19:02.000



2025-06-22 : Menton - Col de la Madone

Race results : 1-2-3-J-E
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Stephane
Grégory
Alexander
Hugo
Fabien
Antoine
Franck
Drake
Clément
Mael
Marcelo
Florent
Cyril

Remi
Florian
Mauro
Damien
René
Pascal
Clément
Andrew-Roy
Ugo

COGNET
DURANDO
WORSDALE
REVIGLIO
POUCHOL
MAGAUD
LEMASSON
DEUEL
MARIOT
EPAILLY
CARVALHO
LISARELLI
BOULENGER
MONDONNET
FAVIN
CAPELLI
PHILIPPS
STROMER
PETERS
VILCOSQUI
TINSLEY
GATTI

\¢/

FSG:

FEDERATION SPORTIVE ET
GYMNIQUE DU TRAVAIL

Vélo Sprint Biotois Vi 00:35:22.000
Terra Team S1 00:36:15.000
TEAM OM.CC S2 00:37:37.000
CO Tanneron E 00:37:39.000
Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL EBBBRDIGHERAD0:37:42.000
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes S1 00:39:10.000
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu Sv1 00:39:21.000
Cavigal Nice Sports S1 00:40:09.000
Vélo Sprint Biotois S2 00:40:25.000
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes E 00:41:23.000
Vélo Club Menton S1 00:41:28.000
Vélo Sprint Biotois S2 00:42:10.000
Vélo Sprint Biotois S1 00:44:32.000
IFCNice J 00:45:39.000
Cavigal Nice Sports V2 00:45:46.000
Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORDIGHERA 00:46:02.000
Comité FFC S3 00:46:18.000
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu S3 00:46:20.000
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu Sv2 00:46:35.000
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu S3 00:47:25.000
Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BOGRIBGHERA 00:58:14.000
Cavigal Nice Sports J 01:03:02.000
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