

2025-06-22 : Menton - Col de la Madone



Race results : 4-5-6-F-C

1	Illi	GARDNER	Cavigal Nice Sports	F	00:37:48.000
2	Yannick	SABATINO	Cannes la Bocca cyclisme	S5	00:45:04.000
3	Francois-marie	BARBIER	Vélo Sprint Biotois	SV4	00:45:33.000
4	Celine	BOURBOUSSON	VC Isois	F	00:45:35.000
5	Olivier	OBERT	Vélo Sprint Biotois	SV4	00:45:42.000
6	Thibault	RENOUD	CA Peymeinade	SV5	00:46:32.000
7	Olivier	GAGNAIRE	CC Contes	V5	00:47:10.000
8	Marc	WENDLING	Vélo Club Menton	SV4	00:47:32.000
9	Frédéric	ODDO	AVAN Nice	SV5	00:47:50.000
10	Laurent	REBAUDO	Vélo Club Menton	V5	00:48:03.000
11	Hervé	VORA	Cavigal Nice Sports	A4	00:48:10.000
12	Maxime	BALBALIAN	Cavigal Nice Sports	V5	00:48:14.000
13	Stéphane	DELLERBA	Vélo Club Menton	SV5	00:49:14.000
14	Raphael	DELAPLACE	Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORDIGHERA	A6	00:50:20.000
15	Olivier	GERARD	Vélo Sprint Biotois	SV5	00:50:24.000
16	Thierry	JOIRIS	Vélo Club Menton	A6	00:50:52.000
17	François	DUBRAY	Terra Team	V5	00:51:29.000
18	Thomas	DESROCHES	Union Cycliste Grassoise	V5	00:52:15.000
19	Justin	SCHMITT	Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORDIGHERA	A6	00:53:32.000
20	Antoine	CUTRI	Vélo Club Menton	SV5	01:01:47.000
21	Stéphane	DECRESSAC	Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORDIGHERA	A6	01:02:06.000
22	Raphaël	CUTRI	Vélo Club Menton	C	01:04:41.000
23	Alain	LOZAHIC	Étoile Sportive de Cannes	A6	01:19:02.000

2025-06-22 : Menton - Col de la Madone



Race results : 1-2-3-J-E

1	Stephane	COGNET	Vélo Sprint Biotois	V1	00:35:22.000
2	Grégory	DURANDO	Terra Team	S1	00:36:15.000
3	Alexander	WORSDALE	TEAM OM.CC	S2	00:37:37.000
4	Hugo	REVIGLIO	CO Tanneron	E	00:37:39.000
5	Fabien	POUCHOL	Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORDIGHERA	S3	00:37:42.000
6	Antoine	MAGAUD	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	S1	00:39:10.000
7	Franck	LEMASSON	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	SV1	00:39:21.000
8	Drake	DEUEL	Cavigal Nice Sports	S1	00:40:09.000
9	Clément	MARIOT	Vélo Sprint Biotois	S2	00:40:25.000
10	Mael	EPAILLY	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	E	00:41:23.000
11	Marcelo	CARVALHO	Vélo Club Menton	S1	00:41:28.000
12	Florent	LISARELLI	Vélo Sprint Biotois	S2	00:42:10.000
13	Cyril	BOULENGER	Vélo Sprint Biotois	S1	00:44:32.000
14	Remi	MONDONNET	IFCNice	J	00:45:39.000
15	Florian	FAVIN	Cavigal Nice Sports	V2	00:45:46.000
16	Mauro	CAPELLI	Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORDIGHERA	S3	00:46:02.000
17	Damien	PHILIPPS	Comité FFC	S3	00:46:18.000
18	René	STROMER	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	S3	00:46:20.000
19	Pascal	PETERS	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	SV2	00:46:35.000
20	Clément	VILCOSQUI	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	S3	00:47:25.000
21	Andrew-Roy	TINSLEY	Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORDIGHERA	S3	00:58:14.000
22	Ugo	GATTI	Cavigal Nice Sports	J	01:03:02.000